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6171 HAZELDEAN PARK
PRELIMINARY - FACILITY FIT PLAN

e L e M E N T S  D U  P A R C
1

2

3

4

5

SHADE STRUCTURE

PARK GATEWAY

PASSIVE RECREATION

P A R K  F E A T U R E S

TRANSLATION REQUIRED

TRANSLATION REQUIRED

TRANSLATION REQUIRED

TRANSLATION REQUIRED

TRANSLATION REQUIRED

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

JR/SR PLAYGROUND, SWING & SANDBOX

KEY PLAN

6 TRANSLATION REQUIREDPROPOSED 30% TREE CANOPY

7 TRANSLATION REQUIREDACCESSIBLE SEATING

8 TRANSLATION REQUIREDUNSTRUCTURED PLAY AREA

9 TRANSLATION REQUIRED3m HEAVY DUTY PATHWAY C/W PED. LIGHTS

10 TRANSLATION REQUIRED2m PATHWAY C/W PED. LIGHTS

1

2 3

4

5

6

6

6

8

9

10

10

11 TRANSLATION REQUIREDBIO RETENTION CELL

11

117

7

7

OTTAWA ON
SIZE: 0.8209 HA.

date: OCT. 14, 2022

1. Minimum distances for selected deciduous
trees are as follows:
- Building Foundations 7.5m
- Sidewalks 1.5m
- Public Streets 2.5m
- Underground Infrastructure 2.0m

2. All trees within 1m of underground utility
trenches are to be excavated by hand.
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